
Subject: [gbird] FW: AVPC Abstract for Poster and 3 minute talk

From: Royden Saah <royden.saah@islandconserva�on.org>

Date: 2/2/2017 12:12 PM

To: "gbird@lists.ncsu.edu" <gbird@lists.ncsu.edu>

Hello Team,

Yesterday late a�ernoon US Eastern �me, I sent a request for interest for contribu�ng to an abstract late in the

process. I was surprised and delighted with the amount of interest.  To me, this seems like an indicator of the growing

strength/cohesiveness of our partnership.

A�ached is the abstract we pulled together.  Please be thinking about the main aspects of your focus area(s) that you

would like to profile on the poster/talk (if you want it to be communicated).

Keep up the GREAT Work everyone!

Con�nuous Gra�tude,

Royden

From: Royden Saah

Sent: Thursday, February 02, 2017 1:25 AM

To: 'tony.buckmaster@invasiveanimals.com.au' <tony.buckmaster@invasiveanimals.com.au>

Cc: 'John Godwin' <godwin@ncsu.edu>; 'Megan' <meserr@ncsu.edu>; Fred Gould (fred_gould@ncsu.edu)

<fred_gould@ncsu.edu>; paul.thomas (paul.thomas@adelaide.edu.au) <paul.thomas@adelaide.edu.au>; 'Phill

Cassey' <phill.cassey@adelaide.edu.au>; 'David Threadgill' <dwthreadgill@tamu.edu>; 'Kanavy, Dona M.'

<kanavy@medicine.tamhsc.edu>; 'Mark.Tizard@csiro.au' <Mark.Tizard@csiro.au>; 'Peter.Brown@csiro.au'

<Peter.Brown@csiro.au>; 'Tanja.Strive@csiro.au' <Tanja.Strive@csiro.au>; 'Keith.Hayes@data61.csiro.au'

<Keith.Hayes@data61.csiro.au>

Subject: AVPC Abstract for Poster and 3 minute talk

Importance: High

Hi Tony,

Many thanks for the accommoda�ons regarding the recently opened slot and the �ming.  A�ached is the abstract. 

Co-authors are copied. Please let me know you have received the a�achment adequately.

With Gra�tude,

Royden

Attachments:
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